

H140000879853ABC7

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA00000023 Phone : (850) 222-1092 : (850)878-5368 Fax Number

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for full annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

PM 3: 4

4 HAR 20

RECEIVEI

LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE APR ENERGY (US), LLC

ATC RIDA	APR EN		
	Certificate of Status		
<u>ٿ</u>	Certified Copy		
150	Page Count		
	Estimated Charge		
<u>g</u> j			

Certificate of Status		0		
Certified Copy		0		
age Count		03		
Estimated Charge		\$25.00		

MAR 20 2014 T CLINE

2014 HRR 1

20

2

0

ഹ

>

Help

Corporate Filing Menu Electronic Filing Menu

3/20/2014 15:51:46 From: To: 8506176383

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Leslie Carzoli

Name of Person

APR Energy, LLC

Firm/Company

3600 Port Jacksonville Parkway

Address

Jacksonville, FL 32226

City/State and Zip Code

Leslie.Carzoli@aprenergy.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Leslic Carzoli	904 223-2288 at ()
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following a	nount:
C \$25 Filing Fee	G \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy
INHS18 (2/14)	

2014 MAR 20 AM 84

5

י ניזי ר<u>ר</u>י

CRETAR)

3/20/2014 15:51:46 From: To: 8506176383

. . ai.

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the Stale of Florida.

	3600 PORT JACKSONVILLE PARKWAY (b) 3600 PO		00 PORT JACKSONVII	RT JACKSONVILLE PARKWAY		
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)				limited liability comp POST OFFICE BO	
	JACKSONVILLE, FL 32226		JAC	CKSONVILLE, FL 3222	26	
	11/07/2011			000126743		
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	- 4.	. <u> </u>	Document nun	nber	
/_\	Corporation Service Company					
(a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Flori	da Dept	L of Sinte;		
					SE SE	2011
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRR	57		80 <u>-</u>	
	1201 Hays Street					R F F F F F
	Tallahasses	32301			SA C	
	, FI	·		- <u></u>		
b)	C T Corporation System					
	NKW Registered Office Address:				an a	-
	1200 South Pine Island Road					
	Plantation, FL	33324				
					w confirmed that	after
cha ni w /we arti	imited liability company is not organized under the lainge or changes are made, the Florida street address of vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lister authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the	the reg ability of the li limited	istered compa mited l liabili	d office and the busine iny, it is hereby confirr liability company or a ity company. her, Authorized Person	ess office of the reaning of the reaning that the changes of the reasonable of the r	egistere ge(s)
cha ni w /we arti	inge or changes are made, the Florida street address of vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li- se authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the provide the strength of a member	the reg ability (of the li limited	istered compa mited liabili na Tab	d office and the busine iny, it is hereby confirr liability company or a ity company. hor, Authorized Person Printed or typed a	iss office of the re ned that the chan s otherwise provis	ge(s) ded in
cha ni w /we arti wisi nere fleco Co	inge or changes are made, the Florida street address of vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li- se authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the UNOL DEDOOD	the reg ability (of the li limited <u>An</u> <i>perfort</i> <i>perfort</i> <i>hereby</i>	istered compa mited l l liabili na Tab ct in th nance Chapi confiri Mar	d office and the busine iny, it is hereby confirr liability company or a ity company. hor, Authorized Person Printed or typed a	ess office of the chan need that the chan is otherwise provide name of signer agree to comply in familiar with an is document is bel ility company has	ge(s) ded in
cha ni w /we arti wisi nere fleco Co	inge or changes are made, the Florida street address of vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li are authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the provide the appointment as registered agent and age ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete igations of my position as registered agent as provide sty reflect a change in the registered office address. I dis writing of this change proration system re of Registered Agent Division of Corporations* P.O. 1	f the reg ability of the li limited An ree to a perform d for in hereby Sp Box 633	istered compa mited i liabili na Tab ct in th nance Chap confin Mac actal a	d office and the busine iny, it is hereby confirr liability company or a ity company. hor, Authorized Person Printed or typed a his capacity. I further of my dulles, and I an ver 605, F.S. Or. If this m that the limited liabi donna Cuddihy Assistant Secretary	ess office of the chan need that the chan is otherwise provide name of signer agree to comply in familiar with an is document is bel ility company has	ge(s) ded in
che 11 we arti visit politice p	inge or changes are made, the Florida street address of vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li are authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the output of a member or authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and age ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete igations of my position as registered agent as provide sty reflect a change in the registered office address. I d in writing of this change proration by store	f the reg ability of the li limited An ree to a perform d for in hereby Sp Box 633	istered compa mited i liabili na Tab ct in th nance Chap confin Mac actal a	d office and the busine iny, it is hereby confirr liability company or a ity company. hor, Authorized Person Printed or typed a his capacity. I further of my dulles, and I an ver 605, F.S. Or. If this m that the limited liabi donna Cuddihy Assistant Secretary	ess office of the chan need that the chan is otherwise provide name of signer agree to comply in familiar with an is document is bel ility company has	ge(s) ded in

FLOIS - 03/04/2014 Walters Klower Online

- _____